The rapidly growing Wind Energy Industry
presents a variety of safety challenges for
those working at heights. Whether in turbine
construction, maintenance or rescue/
evacuation, providing safety at height solutions
that enhance worker safety, comfort, trust and
increase productivity has been our expertise
for over 60 years.

Vi-Go Continuous Ladder Climbing Safety System Kits
with Automatic Pass-Through
Kits include a top bracket assembly with shock absorber, a bottom
bracket assembly with lifeline tensioner, 3/8-in. (10 mm) galvanized
steel cable lifeline, all necessary hardware, automatic pass-through
intermediate cable guides (when applicable) and instruction manual.
Vi-Go Ladder Climbing Safety System Kits
with Manual Pass-Through
Kits include a top bracket assembly with shock absorber, a bottom
bracket assembly with lifeline tensioner, 3/8-in. (10 mm) galvanized
steel cable lifeline, all necessary hardware, manual pass-through
intermediate cable guides and instruction manual.
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
VI-GO CONTINUOUS LADDER CLIMBING SAFETY SYSTEM KITS
WITH AUTOMATIC PASS-THROUGH
VG/200FT 200 ft. (61.0 m) 4
VG/250FT 250 ft. (76.2 m) 5
VG/300FT 300 ft. (91.4 m) 6
*Other system kits are available in 10-ft. (3.0 m) increments up to 300 ft. (91.4 m), and
then 50-ft. (15.2 m) increments up to 500 ft. (152.4 m) (e.g. To place an order for a
Vi-Go system kit with 500-ft. (152.4 m) length cable, the model number is VG/500FT)
SKU Description
VI-GO AUTOMATIC PASS-THROUGH CABLE SLEEVE
Sold Separately
VGCS Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve
VGCS-C Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve with carabiner
VGCS-SC Automatic Pass-Through Cable Sleeve with
 integral swivel & carabiner
VGCS-SCVGCS-SC
SKU Length of System Number of Cable Guides
VI-GO LADDER CLIMBING SAFETY SYSTEM KITS
WITH MANUAL PASS-THROUGH
TRS/200FT 200 ft. (61.0 m) 4
TRS/250FT 250 ft. (76.2 m) 5
TRS/300FT 300 ft. (91.4 m) 6
*Other system kits are available in 10-ft. (3.0 m) increments up to 300 ft. (91.4 m), and
then 50-ft. (15.2 m) increments up to 500 ft. (152.4 m) (e.g. To place an order for a
Vi-Go system kit with 500-ft. (152.4 m) length cable, the model number is TRS/500FT)
SKU Description
VI-GO MANUAL PASS-THROUGH CABLE SLEEVE
Sold Separately
TRCS Manual Pass-Through Cable Sleeve